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Junior High Iron Bridge Invitationa
at Lancaster Mennonite
Saturday, October 6, 2012
Junior Varsity Girls

Time

14.30
14.37
14.46
14.55
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.15
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.28
15.33
15.34
15.38
15.41
15.50
15.58
15.59
16.06
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.17
16.34
16.36
16.41
16.46
16.58

Bib #

390
387
386
384
425
409
399
401
389
406
358
405
380
354
363
410
351
356
368
422
400
357
403
402
336
371
427
426
376
404
338

Name

Pasewicz, Gemma
Moist, Abbie
Mingle, Taylor
McBride, Elizabeth
Chudzik, Kate
Peyton Reiff
Brittany Eberly
Allyson McCarthy
Ortiz, Aliyah
Bailey Hamer
Keener, Gracyn
Cate Everett
Gibson, Miranda
Rios, Gabby
Zaal, Emily
Jordyn Waughtel
Cummings, Theresa
Sola, Pamela
Dienner, LeAnn
Balepur, Naina
Ally Fulginiti
Weaver, Danika
Alexis Barge
Halie Stewart
Fowler,Katherine
Lichty, Emily
Graves, Maryrose
Gallagher, Kayleigh
Bowser, Ava
Kelly Bosis
Pack,Victoria

Team

MT
MT
MT
MT
HEMP
WAR
WAR
WAR
MT
WAR
HEMP
WAR
MT
EPH
HEMP
WAR
EPH
EPH
LS
HEMP
WAR
EPH
WAR
WAR
CV
LS
HEMP
HEMP
MT
WAR
CV



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

17.14
17.15
17.21
17.28
17.32
17.34
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.50
17.57
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.26
18.52
18.55
19.38
19.39
19.49
20.12
20.17
20.31
20.36
20.40
20.44

393
423
340
392
361
428
385
343
408
353
370
424
429
430
348
345
339
396
397
362
337
662
374
661
347
395
359
349

Wolf, Alexandra
Campbell, Julia
Robinson,Rachel
Thirumalai, Shreya
Thomas, Mary
Johnston, Amy
McConnell, Sophia
Gonzalez,Alyssa
Brianna Morgan
Hurst, Samantha
Honert, Olivia
Cho, Irene
Anthony, Brooke
Bracken, Stephanie
Klugh, Rebekka
Bedwell, Sierra
Patel,Palak
Zimmerman, Noelle
Boxleitner, Autumn
Walker, Maggie
Gantt,Kylie
Alex Carpenter
Warner, Claire
Morgan Long
Johns, Abigail
Opinaldo, Alana
Knight, Emmeline
Moore, Hannah

MT
HEMP
CV
MT
HEMP
HEMP
MT
CV
WAR
EPH
LS
HEMP
WAR
WAR
DON
DON
CV
SOL
SOL
HEMP
CVv
AC
LS
AC
DON
SOL
HEMP
DON



